

Cottage Delights Cheese Board Selection

Allergy Advice

This product is not suitable for people with **Wheat, Oat, Milk, Sulphur dioxide & Sulphites, Barley, Mustard** or **Nut** allergies.

Ingredients

Wheat flour (Contains Calcium carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable oils (Palm oil, Rapeseed oil), Vegetable margarine (Vegetable oils (Palm oil, Rapeseed oil), Water, Salt, Emulsifier:

Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, Colours: Curcumin; Annatto, Flavouring), Sugar, Raising agents: Sodium bicarbonate; Disodium dihydrogen diphosphate; Ammonium bicarbonate, Salt.

Oatmeal (73%), Vegetable shortening (Palm oil, Rapeseed oil), Wheat flour (Contains Calcium carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted butter (from Milk), Raising agents: Disodium diphosphate; Sodium bicarbonate, Sugar, Salt.

Onions (45%), Sugar, Water, Balsamic vinegar (Wine vinegar, Grape must, Colour: Sulphite ammonia caramel, Preservative: Sulphur dioxide), Muscovado sugar, Cornflour, Extra virgin olive oil, Spices, Concentrated lemon juice, Garlic powder, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Salt.

Bramley apple (30%), Sugar, Cider vinegar, Gelling agent: Pectin, Muscovado sugar, Sultanas, Dried onion flakes, Salt, Spices, Acidity regulator: Citric acid.

Apple, Demerara sugar, Malt vinegar (from Barley), Green beans, Cauliflower, Dates (Contain Rice flour), Dried onion flakes, Raisins, Cider (2%), Gelling agent: Pectin, Salt, Spices, Garlic powder, Mustard flour.

Demerara sugar, Cider vinegar, Carrots, Onions, Rhubarb (10%), Golden syrup, Blackberries (7%), Plums (7%), Blackcurrants (7%), Worcestershire sauce (Spirit vinegar, White wine vinegar, Malt vinegar (from Barley), Water, Malt extract (from Barley), Sugar, Salt, White wine, Seasoning, Natural flavouring, Yeast extract, Spice extract, Colour: Ammonia caramel), Concentrated tomato purée, Spices.

Apple (40%), Sugar, Cider vinegar, Raisins (5%), Walnuts (3%), Gelling agent: Pectin, Stem ginger, Salt, Ground ginger.